INDEX
Grand Max 3
Grand Max FX 4
Soft Plus 5
Ace Hard 6
Riverge 7
Riverge Leaders 8
Riverge Leader Rings 8

3X 0.210mm 9.5lb 100yd Spool FXH3 £26.99
2X 0.240mm 12.5lb 100yd Spool FXH2 £26.99
1X 0.260mm 14.5lb 100yd Spool FXH1 £26.99
0X 0.285mm 16.5lb 100yd Spool FXH0 £26.99
01X 0.330mm 18lb 100yd Spool FXH-1 £26.99
02X 0.360mm 22lb 100yd Spool FXH-2 £26.99
03X 0.390mm 24lb 100yd Spool FXH-3 £26.99
SOFT PLUS
Soft Plus takes double-structure fluorocarbon to the limit! The
thinnest per pound fluorocarbon on the market its softer
structure has found fans across many disciplines. As well as its
use a trout leader, the low memory, high abrasion and UV
resistance, longevity and fast sinking rate has proved popular
with carp and match anglers as a mainline.
Size Diameter RBS Length Product Code Price
5X 0.165mm 6.6lb 50m Spool GMS505 £13.99
4X 0.185mm 8.2lb 50m Spool GMS504 £13.99
3X 0.218mm 10.4lb 50m Spool GMS503 £13.99
2X 0.235mm 13.7lb 50m Spool GMS502 £13.99
1X 0.260mm 15.9lb 50m Spool GMS501 £13.99
0X 0.285mm 18.1lb 50m Spool GMS500 £14.99
01X 0.330mm 19.8lb 50m Spool GMS50-1 £14.99
02X 0.370mm 24.2lb 50m Spool GMS50-2 £14.99
5X 0.165mm 6.6lb 100m Spool GMS1005 £21.99
4X 0.185mm 8.2lb 100m Spool GMS1004 £21.99
3X 0.218mm 10.4lb 100m Spool GMS1003 £21.99
2X 0.235mm 13.7lb 100m Spool GMS1002 £21.99
1X 0.260mm 15.9lb 100m Spool GMS1001 £21.99
0X 0.285mm 18.1lb 100m Spool GMS1000 £22.99
01X 0.330mm 19.8lb 100m Spool GMS100-1 £22.99
02X 0.370mm 24.2lb 100m Spool GMS100-2 £22.99
5X 0.165mm 6.6lb 250m Spool GMS2505 £45.99
4X 0.185mm 8.2lb 250m Spool GMS2504 £45.99
3X 0.218mm 10.4lb 250m Spool GMS2503 £45.99
2X 0.235mm 13.7lb 250m Spool GMS2502 £45.99
1X 0.260mm 15.9lb 250m Spool GMS2501 £45.99
0X 0.285mm 18.1lb 250m Spool GMS2500 £48.99
01X 0.330mm 19.8lb 250m Spool GMS250-1 £48.99
02X 0.370mm 24.2lb 250m Spool GMS250-2 £48.99
ACE HARD
This hard version of Seaguar Ace has been specially formulated
to give maximum abrasion resistance for salmon and saltwater
game fishing whilst maintaining the other properties of Riverge.

0.185mm 5lb 250m Spool RS5250 £29.99
0.205mm 6lb 250m Spool RS6250 £29.99
0.235mm 8lb 250m Spool RS8250 £29.99
0.260mm 10lb 250m Spool RS10250 £29.99
0.285mm 12lb 250m Spool RS12250 £29.99
0.310mm 14lb 250m Spool RS14250 £29.99
0.330mm 16lb 250m Spool RS16250 £29.99
0.370mm 20lb 250m Spool RS20250 £29.99
BIG GAME LEADERS
100% fluorocarbon big game leader line - Seaguar Big Game
offers an incredible abrasion resistance and remains unaffected
by the strongest UV rays. It is ideal for the construction of rigs
for drifting, trolling and bottom fishing. Now available in 10
metre and 30 metre spools.
Diameter RBS* Length Product Code Price
0.74mm 66lbs 10 metres SABG66 £12.99
0.80mm 80lbs 10 metres SABG80 £13.99
0.91mm 95lbs 10 metres SABG95 £14.99
1.05mm 125lbs 10 metres SABG125 £16.99
1.28mm 175lbs 10 metres SABG175 £19.99
1.48mm 220lbs 10 metres SABG220 £23.49
1.57mm 250lbs 10 metres SABG250 £23.99
1.66mm 290lbs 10 metres SABG290 £24.99
1.74mm 320lbs 10 metres SABG320 £25.99
1.81mm 350lbs 10 metres SABG350 £26.99
1.93mm 375lbs 10 metres SABG375 £27.99
2.03mm 400lbs 10 metres SABG400 £28.99
2.13mm 430lbs 10 metres SABG430 £30.99
2.24mm 450lbs 10 metres SABG450 £31.99
2.34mm 500lbs 10 metres SABG500 £35.99
Diameter RBS* Length Product Code Price
0.74mm 66lbs 30 metres SABG3066 £25.99
0.80mm 80lbs 30 metres SABG3080 £27.99
0.91mm 95lbs 30 metres SABG3095 £29.99
1.05mm 125lbs 30 metres SABG30125 £33.99
1.28mm 175lbs 30 metres SABG30175 £39.99
1.48mm 220lbs 30 metres SABG30220 £46.99
1.57mm 250lbs 30 metres SABG30250 £47.99
1.66mm 290lbs 30 metres SABG30290 £49.99
1.74mm 320lbs 30 metres SABG30320 £51.99
1.81mm 350lbs 30 metres SABG30350 £53.99
1.93mm 375lbs 30 metres SABG30375 £55.99
2.03mm 400lbs 30 metres SABG30400 £57.99
2.13mm 430lbs 30 metres SABG30430 £61.99
2.24mm 450lbs 30 metres SABG30450 £63.99
2.34mm 500lbs 30 metres SABG30500 £71.99
FLUORO PREMIER LEADERS
Virtually invisible. Smaller diameters. Incredible knot and
tensile strength. Perfect shock leader. Extremely soft, with low
memory.
Diameter RBS* Length Product Code
0.81mm 85lbs 15 metres SPBG85 £20.99
0.91mm 100lbs 15 metres SPBG100 £25.99
1.05mm 130lbs 15 metres SPBG130 £27.99
1.17mm 150lbs 15 metres SPBG150 £30.99
1.28mm 170lbs 15 metres SPBG170 £32.99
1.38mm 200lbs 15 metres SPBG200 £34.99
1.48mm 220lbs 15 metres SPBG220 £35.99
*Relative Breaking Strain in lbs
I.G.F.A SALTWATER LEADERS
Knotless 100% fluorocarbon, tapered IGFA leaders available in 9ft
lengths. High strength to weight ratio, excellent UV and